
2021 Holistic Defense and Leadership Conferences 
Organizational Member Group Registration Form 

Your Organization must have a current Organizational Membership to take 
advantage of these rates. To determine your membership status, or to learn about 
Organizational Membership, contact membership@nlada.org. 

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION 

Organization Name: __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Primary Contact Name: _______________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: ____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City, State, Zip: ___________________________________________ Phone: ___________________________________ 

Primary Contact’s Email: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE 

Pay a single flat fee based on your group’s size and everyone in the group can attend for the one fee. 

Event Group Size Early until 4/30 Regular 5/1-6/10 

COD 5-10 people  $300  $330

11-25 people  $660  $726

26-50 people  $1500  $1650

51-100 people  $3000  $3300

101 or more  $5900  $6490

BPDA 5-10 people  $300  $330

11-25 people  $660  $726

26-50 people  $1500  $1650

51-100 people  $3000  $3300

101 or more  $5900  $6490

COD & BPDA 5-10 people  $500  $550

11-25 people  $1100  $1210

26-50 people  $2500  $2750

51-100 people  $5000  $5500

101 or more  $9000  $9900

HOW TO SUBMIT YOUR LIST OF ATTENDEES 
Download the Excel spreadsheet here: 

www.nlada.org/sites/default/files/Group_Registration_List-2021_Virtual_Holistic_Defense.xlsx 
Complete the required information for each member of your group and mail the spreadsheet with this form and your 
check. You also must email this form, a copy of the check, and the spreadsheet to registration@nlada.org. 

PAYMENT METHODS: 
- Pay online at nlada.org/eweb *

* Credit card payments must be submitted through our secure online system at nlada.org/eweb. NLADA does not accept 
credit card payments through mail, email, fax, or phone. 

- Mail a check with this form to P.O. Box 79083, Baltimore MD 21279-0083. 
 NOTE: Because of ongoing delays with the mail, YOU MUST also email a copy of your check, this              
form, and the Excel registration spreadsheet to registration@nlada.org.

- Purchase Order
Include the contact information of the person who will process the payment.

Name: _____________________________________ Title: ____________________________________________ 
Phone: ____________________________________ Email: ___________________________________________ 
Purchase Order #: __________________________________________

EMAIL PURCHASE ORDER FORMS TO: registration@nlada.org

Online registration at: 
nlada.org/eweb 

TOTAL PAYMENT: 

$________________ 

mailto:membership@nlada.org
http://www.nlada.org/sites/default/files/Group_Registration_List-2021_Virtual_Holistic_Defense.xlsx
mailto:registration@nlada.org
mailto:registration@nlada.org
mailto:registration@nlada.org
nlada.org/eweb

	Organization Name: 
	Primary Contact Name: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Primary Contacts Email: 
	300: Off
	660: Off
	1500: Off
	3000: Off
	5900: Off
	300_2: Off
	660_2: Off
	1500_2: Off
	3000_2: Off
	5900_2: Off
	500: Off
	1100: Off
	2500: Off
	5000: Off
	9000: Off
	330: Off
	726: Off
	1650: Off
	3300: Off
	6490: Off
	330_2: Off
	726_2: Off
	1650_2: Off
	3300_2: Off
	6490_2: Off
	550: Off
	1210: Off
	2750: Off
	5500: Off
	9900: Off
	Online registration at nladaorgeweb: 
	undefined: 
	Name: 
	Title: 
	Phone_2: 
	Email: 
	Purchase Order: 


