

Your Organization must have a current Organizational Membership to take advantage of these rates. To determine your membership status, or to learn about Organizational Membership, contact <u>membership@nlada.org</u>.

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION

Organization Name:		
Primary Contact Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:	Phone:	
Primary Contact's Email:		

REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE

Pay a single flat fee based on your group's size and everyone in the group can attend for the one fee.

<u>Event</u> COD	<u>Group Size</u> 5-10 people 11-25 people 26-50 people 51-100 people 101 or more	Early until 4/30 □ \$300 □ \$660 □ \$1500 □ \$3000 □ \$5900	Regular 5/1-6/10 □ \$330 □ \$726 □ \$1650 □ \$3300 □ \$6490	Online registration at: nlada.org/eweb
BPDA	5-10 people 11-25 people 26-50 people 51-100 people 101 or more	 ↓ \$300 ↓ \$660 ↓ \$1500 ↓ \$3000 ↓ \$5900 	 ↓ \$330 ↓ \$726 ↓ \$1650 ↓ \$3300 ↓ \$6490 	
COD & BPDA	5-10 people 11-25 people 26-50 people 51-100 people 101 or more	 ↓ \$500 ↓ \$1100 ↓ \$2500 ↓ \$5000 ↓ \$9000 	 ↓ \$550 ↓ \$1210 ↓ \$2750 ↓ \$5500 ↓ \$9900 	TOTAL PAYMENT: \$

HOW TO SUBMIT YOUR LIST OF ATTENDEES

Download the Excel spreadsheet here:

www.nlada.org/sites/default/files/Group Registration List-2021 Virtual Holistic Defense.xlsx

Complete the required information for each member of your group and mail the spreadsheet with this form and your check. You also must email this form, a copy of the check, and the spreadsheet to <u>registration@nlada.org</u>.

PAYMENT METHODS:

- Pay online at nlada.org/eweb *
 * Credit card payments <u>must be submitted through our secure online system</u> at nlada.org/eweb. NLADA does not accept credit card payments through mail, email, fax, or phone.
- Mail a check with this form to P.O. Box 79083, Baltimore MD 21279-0083.
 <u>NOTE:</u> Because of ongoing delays with the mail, <u>YOU MUST</u> also email a copy of your check, this form, and the Excel registration spreadsheet to <u>registration@nlada.org</u>.
 Purchase Order

Include the contact information of the person who will process the payment.	

 Name:
 Title:

 Phone:
 Email:

Purchase Order #: _____

EMAIL PURCHASE ORDER FORMS TO: registration@nlada.org